

Last updated: August 21, 2009

Request for Assignment

If for multiple rights, a separate form and	l fee for each right will be re	quired.		RECEIVED BY OWE
_{I,} Daryl Robison				
(Name of Applicant / Permit / Trans	fer Holder / License Holder/	GR Certificate	of Registration)	JAN 1 0 2013
95002 Sixes River Road	Sixes	OR 97476		- 0 2013
(Mailing Address)	(City) (Sto	ate) (Zip)	(Phone #)	SALEM, OR
hereby assign all my interest in	and to application/permit/tra	nsfer/license/	GR Certificate of	- ILLIA, OH
Registration;				DEARNING
hereby assign <u>all my interest</u> in of Registration; (You must incluapplication/permit/transfer/lice	de a map showing the portion nse/GR Certificate of Registi	on of the ration to be as	signed.)	DEC 24 2012
hereby assign a portion of my in Certificate of Registration:				R WATER RESOURCES DE SALEM, OREGON
Application #S-73611 ; Per	mit # R 11511, S 51557	_; Transfer #_		- D.O.
icense # ; GR Statement #	-OR-	wifinete of Do	ristration #	13 ×
icense #, OR Statement #	,, OR Ce	runcate of Re	Ristration #	~ > \sqr
s filed in the office of the Water Resour	ces Director, to:			MADZIEN Jestoll
eorge P. Bussmann and Diane C	6. Bussmann, a married	couple		₹
(Name of New Owner)	•			
PO Box 302	Sixes	OR 97476	541-348-2	405 g %
(Mailing Address)	(City) (Sta	te) (Zip)	(Phone #)	3, 20 N
Note: If there are other owners of the programmer of the programme	ou must provide a list of all orm. I other owners of the propertificate of Registration of this day of December	other owners' y described in s Request for A	names and mailing this Application, Assignment	OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL J. NOBLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREG COMMISSION NO. 454 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JANUARY 23
				-
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX This certifies assignment and record changoregon Water Resources Department effection a.m. on date of receipt at Salem, Oregon Director by Jerry Sauter Program Analyster Rights Division	form must be su gon. along with the re	Request to A bmitted to the coording Yee o	f \$75 ONN	of Curry: (or affirmed) before me on 2012 r proved to me on the basis o be the person (s) who

Request for Assignment

Notary Public for Oregonal My commission expires: 01

REQUEST FOR ASSIGNMENT

	302	G. Bussmann and George Sixes, O.	R 97476		_	
(mailin	g address)		ate, Zip)	(Phone)	RECEIVED BY OW	/RD
CHECK X	CONE hereby assign <u>all my inter</u>	est in and to application/p	ermits;		JAN 1 0 2013	
	hereby assign all my interapplication assigned);	est in and to a portion of a	application/permit (include a map show	ing portion of SALEM, OR	
	hereby assign a portion of	my interest in and to the	entire application/p	ermit;	o iccivi, OH	
Applica	tion #	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	, Permit # <u>S5427</u> ;	0, R11243, R11511,	<u>\$51557, 51053</u>	
OR GR	Statement #the office of the Water Rese	, GR Certificate	of Registration #_	<u>_</u>	as	
					RECEIVED	ì
Northw	est Farm Credit Services, P	CA		(541) 464-6700		
	orthwest Kline Street		Roseburg, OR 974	171	DEC 24 2012	
(address	•		(city, state, zip)		WATER RESOURCES D	EPT
Diane C	Bussmann and George P.	Bussmann, a married cou	ple, (name of new	owner)	SALEM, OREGON	
PO Box (address			Sixes, OR 97476 (city, state, zip)	(541) 670- (phone #)		
Registra	If there are other owners of tion you must attach a list of certify that I have notified	of their names and address	ses to this form.)			
Certific	ate of Registration of this re	quest for assignment.	•		S NO	468U 23, 2015
Certific		quest for assignment.	_ December	- 2012	ASSUS	JARY 23, 2015
Certific	ate of Registration of this re	quest for assignment. 20 day of applicant/permit holder	December Jump Be	- 2012 man	ASSUS NO BLE	JANUARY 23,
Certific Witness	ate of Registration of this remy hand this	quest for assignment. 20 day of applicant/permit holder applicant/permit holder	December Jump Be	- 2012 man	ASSUS NO BLE	JANUARY 23,
Certific Witness	ate of Registration of this re	quest for assignment. 20 day of applicant/permit holder applicant/permit holder	December Jump Br	- 2012 man J. Buss	OFFICIAL SEAL TAROL J. NOBLE TARY PUBLIC-OREGON MISSION NO A 44 9000	N EXPIRES JANUARY 23,
PLEASI OI 8:	ate of Registration of this remy hand this	applicant/permit holder _ applicant/permit h	The completed of the Water Resourceording fee of \$5 per page. WATER RESO 725 SUMMER	assignment must be a pressured by Additional paragraphs. Additional paragraphs.	OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL J. NO BLE COMMISSION NO AREASON NO	EXPIRES JANUARY 23,